
Name Title Company Phone E-Mail

Sarah Haro Radiation 

Therapist

JACC 725-8141 sharo@covs.org

Tommie Gresalt Radiation 

Therapist

SWCC 775-8600 tommie.gressett@umchealthsystem

.com
Minnie Vennable Community Rep. Retired 353-0385 mgvenable@gmail.com

Aneta Younger Harrington Cancer 

Center

Director-Radiation 212-1957 ayounger@harringtoncc.org

Roy Goodwin Radiation 

Therapist

PRCC 575-769-7657 rgoodwin@phs.org

Dale Barker Radiation 

Therapist

Texas Oncology 231-0614 cas.barker@usoncology.com

Tony Tackitt Program Director Amarillo College 354-6063 tmtackitt@actx.edu

Mark Rowh Dean Amarillo College 354-6070 merowh@actx.edu

Ernesto Olmos Advisor Amarillo College 354-6007 efolmos@actx.edu

Jerry Moller Interim VP Amarillo College 371-5297 jemoller@actx.edu

Judy Massie MDS Director Amarillo College 354-6068 jemassie@actx.edu

Kim Crowley CHC Director Amarillo College 354-6085 kacrowley@actx.edu

Student Rep Amarillo College N/A N/A

Ex-Officios:

 ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEMBERS

Program:     Radiation Therapy Year:       2015

Program Director:          Tony Tackitt
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